Model PRH 6060A-G2 with optional turntable and track assembly.
PRH 6060A-G2 Pressure Cabinet for Non-agressive Media*
Tungsten Carbide
Blast Nozzle
High
Performance
Dry Stripping
The TYP-5 (5/16-inch orifice)

    No. 6           3/8"           108             3,0
* PRH 6060A-G2 is furnished with a TYP-5 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model                            Reclaim         Dust                            Ship Wt.
Number                         CFM (m3/m)    Collector     Stock No.         lb (kg)
PRH 6060A-G2-900 RPH       900 (25)           RPH-2            25491       3,424 (1556)
Optional
30” turntable/work car
& track, (500 # capacity)                                                         12524              500 (227)
PRH         58" wide (147.3 cm)
6060A     58.5" deep (148.6 cm)
              53" high (134.6 cm)
Working Chamber Size Door Opening
CABINET
30" wide (76.2 cm)
20" high (50.8 cm)
Window Size (safety glass)
PRH6060A-G2
A -  55.5" (140.9 cm)
B -  52.5" (133.3 cm)
C -  27" (68.58 cm)
D -  27" (68.58 cm)
E -  46" (116.8 cm)
ELECTRICAL
900 CFM (25 m3/m) 2HP,  230/460V, 3PH, 60HZ. Other motors and electrical
configurations (such as 50HZ) are available to make your system compatible
with local power systems. Consult your local distributor.
Distributor:
RPH-2 Dust Collector
RPH DUST COLLECTOR
The RPH-2 has two cartridges which provide 470 sq ft of filter area
plus a built-in hopper to minimize dust-handling. Reverse pulse dust
collectors (which trap 99.7% of dust down to 0.5 micron) allow non-
stop, high-production blasting. At each pulse, dust falls first into the
hopper and then into a disposal drum or bag beneath it. The operator
never handles the dust—an important safety feature. RPH dust col-
lector dimensions are: 36" wide (with motor housing) by 36" deep by
115" high. The RPH is designed to allow outdoor installation.
D - 36” (91.44 cm)
E - 56” (142.2 cm)
F - 115” (292.1 cm)
Reclaimer & Blast
Machine Assembly
G - 48" (121.9 cm)
H - 79" (200.6 cm)